
Shops are continuing to show dramatic growth – but are there 
speed bumps ahead?

Top Shops 2017: 
Full Speed 
Ahead

Company Name Management Location Website

1 Coloredge, Inc. Jeb Ball, President New York, NY www.coloredge.com

2 Vision, Inc. Doug Powell, Owner;  Steve Smits, President Chicago, IL www.visionps.com

3 Duggal Visual Solutions, Inc. Michael Duggal, Owner New York, NY www.duggal.com

4 Primary Color Hirt Family, Owner; Dan Hirt, President Costa Mesa, CA www.primarycolor.com

5 Diadeis EVP Global Strategy New York, NY www.diadeis.com

6 Hatteras Charlie Duerr, Owner/Founder; Bill Duerr, President Tinton Falls, NJ www.hatteras.us

7 ARC/Riot Creative Imaging  Suri Suriyakumar, President Costa Mesa, CA www.riotcolor.com

8 Candid Litho/Worldwide Howard & Scott Weinstein, Owners Long Island City, NY www.candidlitho.com

9 rand graphics Randy Vautravers, Owner/President Wichita, KS www.randgraphics.com

10 Image Options Tim Bennett, CEO & Brian Hite, President Foothill Ranch, CA www.imageoptions.net

11 Ferrari Color Kirk Green, Marty McGhie & Dan Spangenburg, 
Owners

Salt Lake City, UT www.ferraricolor.com

12 Holland & Crosby Limited Scott Crosby - V.P. Sales & Marketing, Equity Partner Mississauga, ON www.hollandandcrosby.com

13 Yunker Industries, Inc. Kari Yunker Elkhorn, WI www.yunker.com

14 FLM Graphics Frank L Misischia Fairfield, NJ www.flmgraphics.com

15 Big Mountain Imaging Jason Cardonick, Terry Steen Philadelphia, PA www.printingbigideas.com

16 Alphaprint Inc DBA 
AlphaGraphics Seattle

Chuck Stempler, Owner/President Seattle, WA www.alphagraphicsseattle.com

17 Visual Marking Systems Dolf Kahle, Owner/President Twinsburg, OH www.vmsinc.com

18 Sharpe Co. Zach and Zane Sharpe, Owners Winston-Salem, NC www.sharpeco.net

19 Vision Graphics Guy Timothy, Owner/President Salt Lake City, UT www.visiondoesit.com

20 Source One Digital Randy A. Crow, Owner;  Abby A. Crow, President Norton Shores, MI www.sourceonedigital.com

21 Firehouse Sally Corman, Owner/President Indianapolis, IN www.fire-house.net

22 Color Reflections Las Vegas Joe Castellano, Owner/President Las Vegas, NV www.crvegas.com

23 NGS Printing Erik Landrowski, President Elgin, IL www.ngsprint.com

24 Brand Imaging Group Scott Snoyer, Owner Antioch, TN www.brandimaging.com

25 DGI Invisuals Glen Fairbanks, President North Billerica, MA www.dgi-invisuals.com

26 Professional Graphics Steven Goley, Owner/President Rockford, IL www.pgiworldwide.com

27 ICL Imaging Larry Capodilupo III, Owner/President Framingham, MA www.icl-imaging.com

28 AAI Bob Cap, Owner Gilbert, MN www.advancedaudioink.com

29 Cushing Cathleen Cushing-Duff, Joseph X. Cushing, Owners Chicago, IL www.cushingco.com

30 Alabama Graphics John A. Davis, Owner/CEO Birmingham, AL www.algraphics.com

31 E.H. Teasley & Co, Inc. and Inkjet 
Printing International, LLC

Jeff Teasley, Owner Dallas, TX www.ehteasley.com

32 Colorchrome Atlanta, Inc. John Rhodes, Owner/President Atlanta, GA www.colorchrome.com
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33 Hackworth - The Graphics Shop Dorothy Hackworth, Owner; Charlie Hackworth, 
President

Chesapeake, VA www.hackworth.co

34 Art Advertising, Inc. Gary and Stacy Gestring, Owners Jonesboro, AR www.artadvertising.com

35 Big Ink Tom Trutna, Owner/President Eagan, MN www.inkbig.com

36 Excelsus Solutions LLC Mark Laniak, Owner/President Rochester, NY http://excelsussolutions.com

37 Influence Graphics Ronald Sizemore, Owner/President New York, NY www.influencegraphics.com

38 FastSigns Chattanooga Phil and Cindy Bacon, Owners Chattanooga, TN www.fastsignscom/85

39 11th Hour Printing Solutions Brannon Wright, Owner Orlando, FL www.11thhourbiz.com

40 Identity Signs Brent Albers and Kyle Germer, Owners Sandy, UT www.idsignco.com

41 Hunt Graphics, Inc. d/b/a Signs By 
Tomorrow

Mary Lou Goehrung, Owner/President Rockville, MD www.SBTrockville.com

42 Filmet Color Laboratories, Inc Richard Bachelder, Owner/President Cheswick, PA www.filmet.com

43 Allegra Marketing Print Mail Eric & Ben Van Kerckhove, Owners Cedar Rapids, IA www.allegracr.com

44 Sign Works, Inc. Greg Janowiak, Owner/President Bensenville, IL www.signworks.com

45 FASTSIGNS South Tryon | Rock Hill 
| Matthews/Ballantyne

Betsy & Ben Knight, Owners Charlotte, NC www.fastsigns.com/176

46 Dimensional Silk Screen Inc. Michael Tardy, Owner/President San Diego, CA www.dimensionalsilkscreen.
com

47 Academy Reprographics Kevin O’Hea, Owner Albuquerque, NM www.acadrepro.com

48 Graphic Innovations Jim Larkin, Owner/President Warwick, RI www.giwraps.com

49 PrintLeader William Paulot, President Buffalo, NY www.printleader.us

50 Image360 - RVA Dorothy and Scotty Hager, Partners Richmond, VA www.I360rva.com

51 Chicago Print Group, Inc. Paul Denst, Owner/President Chicago, IL www.chiprintgroup.com

52 MegaPrint Inc. Jay Buckley, President Plymouth, NH www.megaprint.com

53 Image 360 San Antonio West Scott Milgrom, Owner/President San Antonio, TX www.image360sawest.com

54 Cold Fire Signs Chris Jackson, President San Antonio, TX www.coldfiresigns.com

55 Justipher Inc., dba FASTSIGNS 
Oakland

Linda Fong, President Oakland, CA www.fastsigns.com/218

56 FASTSIGNS DTC (On Wings, Inc) Carmen Rentzios, Owner/President Centennial, CO www.fastsigns.com/221

57 Premedia Group LLC Brian Criscuolo, Owner Greensboro, NC www.premediagroup.com

58 FASTSIGNS (Danielson 
Enterprises, Inc.)

Robert Danielson, Owner/President Omaha, NE www.fastsigns.com/47

59 Yotta Sky Group, Inc. Jose Gutierrez, Owner Miami, FL www.yottasky.com

60 BIGraphics, Inc. Joe Dumont, Managing Director Nashua, NH www.bigraphicsinc.com


